shall receive an annual compensation of One Hundred Dollars ($100.00) per year, payable 
quarterly. 

SECTION 3 - THE TREASURER 

shall receive an annual compensation of Eight Hundred Dollars ($800.00) payable quarterly. 

SECTION 4 - THE CLERK 

shall receive an annual compensation of One Thousand Two Hundred Dollars ($1,200.00) payable 
quarterly. 

APPENDIX A 
DISTRICT - BLOCKS - LOTS – PARKS 

District No. 1 
Block Lots 
1 1 thru 4 
23 1,2,10 thru 15 
24 1 thru 16 
25 A,l thru 30 
District No. 2 
Block Lots 
3 1 thru 23